Multicube-Polarization Beam Splitters
1
Polarization Beam Splitters 48PM-CC
Beam splitting cube, polarization dependent, in adjustment mount
FEATURES
The polarization beam splitters 48PM-CC are
polarization dependent cube beam splitters. They
have an adjustable mount and are designed to be

2
ORDER OPTIONS
Order Code Series Wavelength Range Extinction Clear Aperture
48PM-CC-A 48PM-CC   450 -   700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 7 mm
48PM-CC-B 48PM-CC   750 - 1100 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 7 mm
48PM-CC-C 48PM-CC 1100 - 1700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 7 mm
48PM-CC-W 48PM-CC   450 - 1000 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 7 mm
48PM-CC-V 48PM-CC   390 -   480 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm
48PM-CC-370-420 48PM-CC   370 -   420 nm   500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm
48PM-CC-297-313 48PM-CC   297 -   313 nm   500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm
48PM-CC-RGB 48PM-CC   400 -   700 nm   200 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm
DOWNLOADS
980120190200.pdf (Dimensional drawing)
RELATED PRODUCTS
This is a printout of the page https://sukhamburg.com/products/fiberoptics/multicube/optics/beamsplitter/pbs.html from